GUIDEWIRESPACKAGINGDELIVERYFEATURESABOUT
STENT KITS
STRAIGHT STENT
— No Leading Barb
STRAIGHT STENT
— Leading Barb
PIGTAIL STENT
— No Leading Barb

DELIVERY SYSTEM
STENT KITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm)
M00537350 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 4 3
M00537360 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 4 4
M00537370 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 4 5
M00537380 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 4 7
M00537390 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 5 3
M00537400 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 5 4
M00537410 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 5 5
M00537420 Single Pigtail Stent – No Leading Barb 5 7
M00537430 Single Pigtail Stent – Leading Barb 5 3
M00537440 Single Pigtail Stent – Leading Barb 5 4
M00537450 Single Pigtail Stent – Leading Barb 5 5
M00537460 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 4 3
M00537470 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 4 4
M00537480 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 4 5
M00537490 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 4 7
M00537500 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 5 3
M00537510 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 5 4
M00537520 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 5 5
M00537530 Straight Stent – No Leading Barb 5 7
M00537540 Straight Stent – Leading Barb 5 3
M00537550 Straight Stent – Leading Barb 5 4
M00537560 Straight Stent – Leading Barb 5 5
4 and 5Fr stents compatible with an .035" or smaller guidewire.
Scope compatibility: 7Fr stent requires a 3.2mm working channel; 10Fr stents require a 4.2mm working channel.
ORDERING INFOAdvanix™ Pancreatic Stent
and NaviFlex™ RX Pancreatic Delivery System, NaviFlex RX Pancreatic Pusher, NaviFlex Pancreatic Pusher
ORDERING INFO
GUIDEWIRESABOUT FEATURES PACKAGINGDELIVERY
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536000 3 2 Trailing endo
marker
M00536010 3 3
M00536020 3 4
M00536030 3 5
M00536040 3 6
M00536050 3 7
M00536060 3 8
M00536070 3 9
M00536080 3 10
M00536090 3 11
M00536100 3 12
M00536110 3 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
5F
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536120 4 2 Trailing
radiopaque
markerM00536130 4 3
M00536140 4 4 Leading
radiopaque
marker with
trailing endo
marker
M00536150 4 5
M00536160 4 6
M00536170 4 7
M00536180 4 8
M00536190 4 9
M00536200 4 10
M00536210 4 11
M00536220 4 12
M00536230 4 13
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536240 5 2 Trailing
radiopaque
markerM00536250 5 3
M00536260 5 4 Leading
radiopaque
marker with
trailing endo
marker
M00536270 5 5
M00536280 5 6
M00536290 5 7
M00536300 5 8
M00536310 5 9
M00536320 5 10
M00536330 5 11
M00536340 5 12
M00536350 5 13
3Fr stents compatible with an .021" or smaller guidewire. 4 and 5Fr stents compatible with an .035" or smaller guidewire.
Scope compatibility: 7Fr stent requires a 3.2mm working channel; 10Fr stents require a 4.2mm working channel.
STRAIGHT STENT
— No Leading Barb
STRAIGHT STENT
— Leading Barb
PIGTAIL STENT
— No Leading Barb
PIGTAIL STENT
— Leading Barb
PUSHERS &
DELIVERY SYSTEM
STENT KITS
ORDERING INFOAdvanix™ Pancreatic Stent
and NaviFlex™ RX Pancreatic Delivery System, NaviFlex RX Pancreatic Pusher, NaviFlex Pancreatic Pusher
ORDERING INFO
GUIDEWIRESABOUT FEATURES PACKAGINGDELIVERY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536480 7 3
Trailing
endoscopic
marker
M00536490 7 4 Leading
radiopaque
marker with
trailing endo
marker
M00536500 7 5
M00536510 7 6
M00536520 7 7
M00536530 7 8
M00536540 7 9
M00536550 7 10
M00536560 7 11
M00536570 7 12
M00536580 7 13
M00536590 7 15
M00536600 7 18
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536610 10 3
Trailing
endoscopic
marker
M00536620 10 4 Leading
radiopaque
marker with
trailing endo
marker
M00536630 10 5
M00536640 10 6
M00536650 10 7
M00536660 10 8
M00536670 10 9
M00536680 10 10
M00536690 10 11
M00536700 10 12
M00536710 10 13
M00536720 10 15
M00536730 10 18
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536360 5 2 Trailing
radiopaque
markerM00536370 5 3
M00536380 5 4 Leading
radiopaque
marker with
trailing endo
marker
M00536390 5 5
M00536400 5 6
M00536410 5 7
M00536420 5 8
M00536430 5 9
M00536440 5 10
M00536450 5 11

M00536840 3 12
M00536850 3 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
4F
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536860 4 2 Trailing
radiopaque
markerM00536870 4 3
M00536880 4 4 Leading
radiopaque
marker with
trailing endo
marker
M00536890 4 5
M00536900 4 6
M00536910 4 7
M00536920 4 8
M00536930 4 9
M00536940 4 10
M00536950 4 11
M00536960 4 12
M00536970 4 13
Code
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm) Markers
M00536980 5 2 Trailing
radiopaque
markerM00536990 5 3
M00537000 5 4 Leading
radiopaque
marker with
trailing endo
marker
M00537010 5 5
M00537020 5 6
M00537030 5 7
M00537040 5 8
M00537050 5 9
M00537060 5 10
M00537070 5 11
M00537080 5 12
M00537090 5 13
3Fr stents compatible with an .021" or smaller guidewire. 4 and 5Fr stents compatible with an .035" or smaller guidewire.
Scope compatibility: 7Fr stent requires a 3.2mm working channel; 10Fr stents require a 4.2mm working channel.
STRAIGHT STENT
— No Leading Barb

Delivery
with Stent
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description
Diameter
(Fr)
Length
(cm)
M00535000 Pancreatic Stent RX Pusher 3 n/a
M00535010 Pancreatic Stent RX Pusher 4 & 5 n/a
M00535020 Pancreatic Stent Pusher 3 n/a
M00535030 Pancreatic Stent Pusher 4 & 5 n/a
M00535060 NaviFlex RX Pancreatic Stent Delivery System 7 n/a
M00535080 NaviFlex RX Pancreatic Stent Delivery System 10 n/a
4 and 5Fr stents compatible with an .035" or smaller guidewire.
Scope compatibility: 7Fr stent requires a 3.2mm working channel; 10Fr stents require a 4.2mm working channel.
STRAIGHT STENT
— No Leading Barb